MINNEHAHA COUNTY COMMISSIONERS Minnehaha County 2019 Board of Equalization Minnehaha County Commission Meeting Room 415 N. Dakota Avenue Sioux Falls, South Dakota 57104

Office of Commissioners 415 N. Dakota Avenue Sioux Falls, SD 57104 Jean Bender, Chairman Dean Karsky, Vice-Chairman Jeff Barth, Commissioner Gerald Beninga, Commissioner Cindy Heiberger, Commissioner

Thursday, April 25, 2019 9:00 a.m.

Pledge of Allegiance

SPECIAL COMMISSION MEETING: BOARD OF EQUALIZATION

- 1) Consider Motion to Re-convene as a County Board of Equalization
- 2) Subscribe Cindy Heiberger to an Oath as a Member of the Board of Equalization
- 3) Consider Motion to Approve the Agenda
- 4) Opportunity for Public Comment
- 5) Chris Lilla, Director of Equalization

9:00 am	RDID: 63760	Forbeck, Lisa M & Christopher
9:05 am	RDID: 89542	Christensen, Shane & Dawn M
9:15 am	RDID: 15713	Andresen, Ryan L
9:20 am	RDID: 77530	Stansbury, Jane & James Gene
9:25 am	RDID: 16473	Brady, Kathi Sue & Thomas Nolz
9:30 am	RDID: 21505	Burgers, Roger & Jodi
9:50 am	RDID: 43127	Assam, F & K Family LLC ETAL
9:51 am	RDID: 43126	Assam, F & K Family LLC ETAL

- 6) Review Proposed Commercial Appeal Properties for Approval or Denial
- 7) Motion to Recess or Adjourn as a County Board of Equalization